16931101. - QA workstation

Short Description

QA workstation with 2 drawers and magnetic panel
WxDxH: 1600x600x1820mm RAL 7035

Product Images

https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16931101-qga-workstation.html

28/04/2024


https://webcat.bottltd.co.uk/16931101-qa-workstation.html

Additional Information

Drawer height 2

Width

Depth

Height

Customs tariff number
Product material

Product surface

275mm

1600

600

1820

94032080

Sheet steel

Powder coated
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