



16931101. - QA workstation

Short Description

QA workstation with 2 drawers and magnetic panel WxDxH: 1600x600x1820mm RAL 7035

Product Images



Additional Information

Drawer height 2	275mm
Width	1600
Depth	600
Height	1820
Customs tariff number	94032080
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated